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Articles. Total QuantitiesImported.
Quantities enteredforHome

Consumption uponImportation
or ex Warehouse.

Value, Duty Received.

Arms, Ammunition, and Explo-
sives—

Accoutrements
Arms—Military

£ £ s. d.

,, ,, ..• ...„ Sporting
Pistols

23 packages
48 number

2,700 „
2,031 „

192 „
1,500 „

4i7°9.934 ..
87,400 „

1,084,500 „
52,100 „
60,780 ,,

90,588 lb.
59,473 coils
500 lb.
32 packages ...
5,911 number
20 packages
605,2391b.
27,277 ..

1,382 cwt.
62 number
8 packages

£65
£7,196
£226

1.152
65

8,105
7.283

228
4,161
i*i34

3122,956
83

130
8,468
2,508

47
34°

20
270

14.267
3>i39
1,676

185
15
7°

1,015
239

Free
9 14 S

Free
1,079 6 l

33 ]9 8
Free

231 17 10
18 7 11
Free

Caps, percussion ,.
Cartridges

4,637,709 number
87,400 „,, ... ...

Cartridge cases 52,100 number 2 12 2
Freeit ... ...

Dynamite ... ...
Fuse
Lithofracteur
Other explosives
Detonators
Ordnance stores
Blasting powder
Gunpowder
Shot
Swords

Art, works of, other than pictures...

J)

})

J)

»

27,2771b. ...
1,421 cwt.

C8i"i8 6
710 17 1

Free
£iS 250

Free
Arrowroot ... ... ...
Arsenic
Bacon and hams—

Bacon ...
Hams

Bags and sacks—Corn-sacks„ Flour-bags„ Gunny-bags ..,, Other kinds„ Wool-packs

5
60,968 lb.
278 cwt.

,,,.

Bark
Basket and Wickerware ...
Beche-de-mer
Beer—Bottled„ Bulk
Beeswax
Biscuits —Fancy„ Plain

3,241 „
1,015 ..
305,311; dozen

36,838 „
149 1.

3,701 „
20,977 „

2,783 tons
237 packages
108 cwt.
371,827 gallons...'82,786 „
I^CWt.
42,3791b.
1,183 cwt.

£47
£111
20,290 dozen...

11,008
4.413

113,912
7.521

35
858

35.874
22,586

1.399
80

88,328
10,126

6
i,357

770
242

3,O55
599

2,832
2,841

132
95,866
97,788

400
262

1.323169
78369
37
9 1

4.9O7
140
479

1,022
5 1

473
275

5.629
57,222

366

3),,
7 2O

16 14 42.526 I(JZ7
Free

373,412 gallons
70,840 „

42.755 lb- ■•

1,133 cwt. ...
25,668 12 4
4,.3°4 6 3

Free
356 5 IO

169 18 6
Free

475 9 2
»3 8 7358 16 o

Free

11 .1 •• •• •Blacking
Blacklead
Blue
Boats
Bones
Books
Boots and Shoes ...
Boot-webbing..
Borax
Brass
Brassware
Bricks—Bath...

Clay ..
Fire„ Fireclay

Bristles
Brushware and brooms...

1,431 packages ...
94 ..

88,091 lb.
18 number
53 tons
5,245 packages ...
28,053 dozen pairs
6,665 yards
9i cwt.

53 .,
88 packages
18,493 number ...
9,500 „

58,196 „
250 cwt.
1,232 lb.
579 packages ...

12 „

£3,169
£756
86,112 lb.

37,628 dozen pairs

£25

3,

10,717 13 10
Free
3 14 10

Free
242 9 1

Free
£1,616

,,
.1

,1 JI •"
Brushes—Hairbrushes and combs
Buckets and tubs—Iron„ Wood
Building materials—Unenumerated

23 »639
103
Value only

£5.3>5
£479
£1,026
£51£473

797 ' 5 4Free
71 16 9

153 18 6
7 13 10

70 18 3
Freej. 11

Butter
Candles
Canes and rattans
Canvas

1,495 cwt-
18,292 „
426 bundles

16,769 cwt. 12,009 6 1
Free
770

Free
586 6 o

2,676 18 8
500 17 9

Free

219 bales, 250 packages ...
2,758 dozen packages
527 packages
83 number

1 „
182 packages
Value only

£49
14,75°

63118,746
3,388

55
1,142

13
7,495
2,562

61,614
24,598

7i
2,329

Cards, playing
Carpeting and druggeting
Carriages

1,954 dozen packs
£17,846
£3.339

Perambulators
Carriage materials ... 1 19 o

Free
340 12 7

4.434 13 3
Free

£13
u .. ...

Carts and wagons
Cement

133 number ...
88,693 barrels
26,463 „
78 number
298 tons

£2,271
88,693 barrels

11 ■•■ >• ••■

Casks, empty...
Chaff 149" 8 7298 tons
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